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PLANNER 
MAY to OCTOBER 2022 

Please check our website ( gracechurchstoke.org ) for regular updates and additions 
to the activities listed below. 

MAY 2022 
Sun 1st May: Week 1, Church in 
Community Group 
 

Sun 8th May: Week 2, Church at the 
Venue with GraceKids and Student 
Lunch 
 

(Community Groups midweek) 
 

Sun 15th May: Week 3, Church 
Around the Table, starting with 
food, a shorter message, family 
worship and communion 
 

Fri 20 May: Comedy Night 
 

Sun 22 May: Week 4, Church at 
the Venue, with GraceKids and 
Student Lunch 
 

(Community Groups midweek) 
 

Sun 29 May: Week 5, Church at 
the Venue, with GraceKids and 
Student Lunch). 
 

Prayer Meeting (7:30pm) 
 
 

JUNE 2022 
Sun 5th June: Week 1, Church in 
Community Group 
 

Sun 12th June: Week 2, Church at 
the Venue with GraceKids and 
Student Lunch 
 

(Community Groups midweek) 
 

Sun 19th June: Week 3, Church 
Around the Table, starting with 
food, a shorter message, family 
worship and communion 
 

Sun 26th June: Week 4, Church at 
the Venue, with GraceKids and 
last Student Lunch of the 
Summer 
 

Prayer Meeting, (7:30pm) 
 

(Community Groups midweek) 
 

 
 
 
 

JULY 2022 
Sun 3rd July: Week 1, Church in 
Community Group 
 

Sun 10th July: Week 2, Church at 
the Venue with GraceKids 
 

(Community Groups midweek) 
 

Sun 17th July: Week 3, Church 
Around the Table (bring your 
own picnic lunch and head with 
us to a park afterwards, instead 
of brunch). 
 

Sun 24th July: Week 4, Church at 
the Venue, with last GraceKids 
session of the Summer 
 

Prayer Meeting, (7:30pm) 
 

(Community Groups midweek) 
 

Sun 31st July: Week 5, Church at 
the Venue with Summer Shorts 
instead of GraceKids. 

AUGUST 2022 
During this month (apart from week 1) 

group leaders will let you know when and 
how your community group will gather as we 
take more time to rest and socialise together 

over the school summer holidays. 

 
Sun 7th Aug: Week 1 
AM: Church in Community 
Group 
PM: Worship Night (7:30PM) 
 

Sat 13th Aug: Church Family Day 
Trip (details to follow) 
 
Sun 14th Aug: Week 2, Church at 
the Venue with Summer Shorts 
instead of GraceKids 
 

Sun 21st Aug: Week 3, Church 
Around the Table, starting with 
food, a shorter message, family 
worship and communion  
 

Sun 28th Aug: Week 4, Church at 
the Venue, with Summer Shorts 
instead of GraceKids 

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 OCTOBER 2022 
Sat 1st Oct: Kaleidoscope Day 
Conference 

 

Sun 2nd Oct: Week 1, Church in 
Community Group 
 

Sun 9th Oct: Week 2, Church at the 
Venue with GraceKids and Student 
Lunch 

 

(Community Groups midweek) 

 

Sun 16th Oct: Week 3, Church 
Around the Table  
 

Sat 22nd Oct: GraceYouth Activity 
(daytime event, info to follow) 
 

Sun 23rd Oct: Week 4, Church at 
the Venue, with GraceKids and 
Student Lunch 
 

Prayer Meeting, (7:30pm) 
 

(No Groups due to Half Term) 
 

Sun 30th Oct: Week 5, Church at 
the Venue, with GraceKids and 
Student Lunch) 
 
 

Sun 4th Sept: Week 1, Church in 
Community Group 
 

Sun 11th Sept: Week 2, Church at 
the Venue, GraceKids restarts! 
 

(Community Groups midweek) 
 

Friday 16th Sept: GraceYouth 
Activity (evening event, info to 
follow) 
 

Sun 18th Sept: Week 3, Church 
Around the Table, starting with 
food, a shorter message, family 
worship and communion  
 

Sun 25th Sept: Week 4, Church at 
the Venue, with GraceKids and 
Student Lunch 
 

Prayer Meeting, (7:30pm) 
 

(Community Groups midweek) 
 


